
 2022 - 2023 BASEBALL 5.26.22

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

Teams:  Cupertino, Fremont, Lynbrook, Milpitas, Monta Vista, Saratoga

Thursday, March 17 Tuesday, March 21 Thursday, March 23

LYNBROOK @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ SARATOGA FREMONT @ MILPITAS

CUPERTINO @ SARATOGA FREMONT @ LYNBROOK SARATOGA @ MONTA VISTA

MONTA VISTA @ FREMONT MONTA VISTA @ CUPERTINO LYNBROOK @ CUPERTINO

Tuesday, March 28 Thursday, March 30 Tuesday, April 4

MILPITAS @ MONTA VISTA GUNN @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ LYNBROOK

CUPERTINO @ FREMONT MONTA VISTA @ LYNBROOK FREMONT @ MONTA VISTA

LYNBROOK @ SARATOGA FREMONT @ SARATOGA CUPERTINO @ SARATOGA

Thursday, April 6 Tuesday, April 11 Thursday, April 13 

LYNBROOK @ MILPITAS CUPERTINO @ MONTA VISTA  MONTA VISTA @ CUPERTINO

MONTA VISTA @ FREMONT FREMONT @ LYNBROOK LYNBROOK @ FREMONT

SARATOGA @ CUPERTINO

Tuesday, April 18 Thursday, April 20 Tuesday, Ap5ril 2

SARATOGA @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ SARATOGA FREMONT @ MILPITAS

SARATOGA @ MONTA VISTA

LYNBROOK @ CUPERTINO

Thursday, April 27 Tuesday, May 2 Thursday, May 4

MILPITAS @ FREMONT MONTA VISTA @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ MONTA VISTA

MONTA VISTA @ SARATOGA FREMONT @ CUPERTINO CUPERTINO @ FREMONT

CUPERTINO @ LYNBROOK SARATOGA @ LYNBROOK LYNBROOK @ SARATOGA

Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 11

MILPITAS @ CUPERTINO CUPERTINO @ MILPITAS

LYNBROOK @ MONTA VISTA MONTA VISTA @ LYNBROOK

SARATOGA @ FREMONT FREMONT @ SARATOGA

ALL MATCHES SCHEDULED ON SPRING BREAK MUST BE CHANGED TO A MUTUALLY AGREEABLE DATE, IF REQUESTED BY THE SCHOOL ON SPRING BREAK

Game Limit 27 + 2 Scrimmages

Pre Season League Meeting January TBA

First  Mandatory Practice Allowed January 30

First Scrimmage Allowed February 13

First Game Allowed February 20

Last SCVAL Contest Allowed May 13

CCS Seeding May 14 Entires due prior to start of 9:00 AM meeting

Post Season Meeting May TBA

First CCS Contest May 20

Last CCS Contest May 27

First NorCal Contest May 30

Last NorCal Contest June 3

Start Times  3:30 (4:00 after DLS) 11:00 Sat, 7:00 Night

Chairpersons Gabriel Stewart DA    TBA EC  

AD Liason Paul Rosa Wilcox  

CCS Office 408-224-2994 www.cifccs.org

BASO (Officials)

SCVAL Website www.scval.org scores 408-809-1952

http://www.scval.org/
http://www.cifccs.org/
http://www.scval.org/

